
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02583 SHALBIYA SHABEEB 1230

2 STC2025UG03254 AVIYA RINSON 1215

3 STC2025UG01520 ANAMIKA SANTHOSH 1197

4 STC2025UG00512 DEVIKA S 1179

5 STC2025UG01694 RIDHI RENJITH 1178

6 STC2025UG00580 ARSHAD P H 1176

7 STC2025UG01796 LAKSHMI P R 1168

8 STC2025UG04407 DIYA FATHIMA E V 1165

9 STC2025UG04493 MALAVIKA C.N 1160

10 STC2025UG05490 DEVI S DETHAN 1158

11 STC2025UG00130 AATISH MANOJ 1156

12 STC2025UG03985 SHEJINA T S 1155

13 STC2025UG04167 SURYAPRIYA M S 1151

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01178 ATHUL KRISHNAN K 1147

2 STC2025UG00353 KRISHNAPRIYA.K.B 1146

3 STC2025UG05282 ANJITHA PK 1141

4 STC2025UG04773 GEORGE JOSEPH 1138

5 STC2025UG05095 SREYA.K 1138

GENERAL - Waiting

GENERAL - Merit

Course:  B.A. (Hons.) in Criminology and Police Science [ Self Finance ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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6 STC2025UG05094 ALKESH A 1135

7 STC2025UG05084 LEKSHMIPRIYA T 1135

8 STC2025UG02053 SHIVAPRIYA N 1133

9 STC2025UG04354 AMRUTHA DILEEPKUMAR 1131

10 STC2025UG01315 SNEHA K S 1130

11 STC2025UG01704 ALEENA ROSE 1130

12 STC2025UG04647 ANJANA C S 1129

13 STC2025UG01821 HEERA R 1128

14 STC2025UG03162 PARVATHI ANISH 1128

15 STC2025UG00330 AAYUSH M P 1128

16 STC2025UG03266 KAVERY T S 1124

17 STC2025UG00652 AFNA FATHIMA V 1123

18 STC2025UG05164 SREERASHMI N 1121

19 STC2025UG00985 ANEENA K S 1121

20 STC2025UG04806 ABHIRAMI K S 1119

21 STC2025UG03167 JENITTA V J 1117

22 STC2025UG04906 RAJPREM 1117

23 STC2025UG02499 NANDANA K 1117

24 STC2025UG02898 AFITH MUHAMMED 1115

25 STC2025UG05438 PRINCE ANTO 1115

26 STC2025UG04981 NIRANJANA A M 1115

27 STC2025UG02290 NAIMAH NISHAR 1113

28 STC2025UG04105 PARTHAVI 1111

29 STC2025UG03516 ANSON T JAISON 1110

30 STC2025UG04963 NEEHARA RAJESH 1110
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31 STC2025UG01068 HANAN HARIS K 1109

32 STC2025UG01481 SHREYA R KRISHNA 1109

33 STC2025UG02260 ABINA BIJU 1105

34 STC2025UG03513 HASEENA P Y 1104

35 STC2025UG04992 SREENANDHA CS 1104

36 STC2025UG01967 NEELANJANA N V 1100

37 STC2025UG03469 ADIYA THARASI A P 1098

38 STC2025UG02870 VAIGA K 1098

39 STC2025UG04779 AMRITHA P.M 1096

40 STC2025UG03087 DILSHANA K A 1094

41 STC2025UG01717 MOHAMMED IRFAN P.U 1090

42 STC2025UG01909
SREELAKSHMI VELLALATH 
RAJAGOPALAN

1089

43 STC2025UG04907 ANSA C P 1086

44 STC2025UG02866 P S SREENANDANA 1083

45 STC2025UG00401 SIVARANJINI K S 1082

46 STC2025UG04028 SIDHARTH MB 1081

47 STC2025UG04563 ANAMIKA K BIJU 1080

48 STC2025UG03106 REVATHY S NAIR 1078

49 STC2025UG04188 NAVEEN V A 1078

50 STC2025UG05006 FATHIMA JINAN T.A 1078

51 STC2025UG00508 AMINA SHAFEEK 1077

52 STC2025UG00151 MRIDHUL P. 1076

53 STC2025UG00253 APSARA. C. A 1073

54 STC2025UG02618 THOMAS MATHEW 1073

55 STC2025UG03691 SOUMYA S 1073
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56 STC2025UG02966 TINISHA TOMY 1071

57 STC2025UG00806 ABHIRAMI T J 1068

58 STC2025UG01430 SREERAG H 1066

59 STC2025UG00115 AKSHAY A M 1065

60 STC2025UG01798 ANISHKA N S 1062

61 STC2025UG02340 AJMAL K A 1062

62 STC2025UG05403 HIBA FATHIMA M 1062

63 STC2025UG04553 NEGHA G 1061

64 STC2025UG01836 POOJA PADMAKUMAR 1060

65 STC2025UG02799 AGNUS E TENISON 1059

66 STC2025UG02518 HARSHIM VH 1059

67 STC2025UG05545 IRIN FAZWA 1058

68 STC2025UG03780 ANAMIKA SURESH 1058

69 STC2025UG04424 SOURAV KRISHNA S 1056

70 STC2025UG02996 NADEEM HAMEED 1056

71 STC2025UG02616 VISHNU RAM P R 1054

72 STC2025UG02435 VINAY ANIL MELADOM 1054

73 STC2025UG00748 KAINA JOJO 1053

74 STC2025UG01839 AARYAN SANDEEP 1049

75 STC2025UG00631 JOANA VIJU 1049

76 STC2025UG00416 ADITHYA V 1048

77 STC2025UG00848 GOPIKA P 1046

78 STC2025UG05012 ASWATHY.C.S 1046

79 STC2025UG05533 PUNNYA SURESH 1043

80 STC2025UG03534 AHISHNA C R 1042
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81 STC2025UG02524 KEERTHANA M R 1039

82 STC2025UG00235 ANAKHA M 1037

83 STC2025UG01474 GEETHIKA VINOD 1037

84 STC2025UG00016 DANIEL BS 1036

85 STC2025UG04640 ASLIYA T K 1035

86 STC2025UG02904 ANAGHA MOL A J 1034

87 STC2025UG02812 ANAGHAMOL A J 1034

88 STC2025UG01526 ALICE JOBY 1033

89 STC2025UG00738 SREEYA K.S 1033

90 STC2025UG05333 ANUGRAHA DINESH 1032

91 STC2025UG01297 MEKHNA MENON 1030

92 STC2025UG04774 SOORAJ VS 1029

93 STC2025UG02396 SHRIYA CHITTEZHATHU 1029

94 STC2025UG02003 ADITHYAN.M 1027

95 STC2025UG00135 JANANTHAN R 1027

96 STC2025UG01127 ADHEENA JEEN 1026

97 STC2025UG00474 VAISHNAVI KS 1026

98 STC2025UG02322 ANAGHA E. S 1025

99 STC2025UG02184 ABHINAVKRISHNA N B 1023

100 STC2025UG04387 HADIYA FARHA P 1022

101 STC2025UG01283 ARJUN P. A 1022

102 STC2025UG03600 RIYAMOL MATHEW 1021

103 STC2025UG04488 SADIYA 1020

104 STC2025UG05484 AKSA B N 1020

105 STC2025UG02685 RAIHAN ANWAR KHALID 1019
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106 STC2025UG04602 VEDA P 1018

107 STC2025UG00540 DIBINA BENNY 1018

108 STC2025UG00444 SALABHA MANOJ 1016

109 STC2025UG04436 HARITHA ANIL 1012

110 STC2025UG01623 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 1012

111 STC2025UG03367 AYANA K.K 1011

112 STC2025UG00882 THAJ. S 1009

113 STC2025UG00592 AADHI KRISHNA 1008

114 STC2025UG03482 ANUSHA JOY 1006

115 STC2025UG04228 GAYATHRI A 1005

116 STC2025UG01943 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1003

117 STC2025UG05063 ATHULYA VINU 1001

118 STC2025UG04772 AMISHA A A 1001

119 STC2025UG02410 DEVADUTT GITHESH 1000

120 STC2025UG00498 SANSHIYA CHRISTOPHER 999

121 STC2025UG01568 ANUKRISHNA VS 999

122 STC2025UG02760
SHISHIRA VATTAPARAMBIL 
SAJEEV

999

123 STC2025UG01597
FATHIMA SUMAN 
PATHIYAPARAMBATH ABDUL 

998

124 STC2025UG03056 ANJAL DEV MANI 998

125 STC2025UG01513 AZIN THOMAS 997

126 STC2025UG02891 ARYA P M 997

127 STC2025UG03016 ANAIDHA. P. SUNEESH 996

128 STC2025UG05284 LAKSHMI P M 996

129 STC2025UG03831 FATHIMA SHAHANA O 994

130 STC2025UG04265 SANA PARWIN 993
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131 STC2025UG00658 ATHIRA B NAIR 993

132 STC2025UG00028 ANITTA BIJU 991

133 STC2025UG03578 LIYA M J 990

134 STC2025UG01661 NIVEDYA.TR 989

135 STC2025UG03992 LEO 989

136 STC2025UG04322 ANN MARIA BRISTO 989

137 STC2025UG01329 MEGHANA V NAIR 989

138 STC2025UG00719 ALLEN B 989

139 STC2025UG03592 GOURI P RAMESH 988

140 STC2025UG03568 ANAMIKA U A 987

141 STC2025UG03323 ETHAL JOY 987

142 STC2025UG05208 AVINASH RAJESH 986

143 STC2025UG02665 GOWRINANDA M 985

144 STC2025UG01002 FIDAASHRAF 984

145 STC2025UG04202 ALAKANANDHA MANU 982

146 STC2025UG03476 RANADHEER R 982

147 STC2025UG00021 CHANDANASREE PRADEEP 981

148 STC2025UG02438 ASHEEKA SULFEEKAR M 981

149 STC2025UG00276 K J JUWAL MARIA 980

150 STC2025UG01113 CATHERINE N B 980

151 STC2025UG00077 RITHU NANDHA P.R 979

152 STC2025UG04160 VISMAYA VINOD 977

153 STC2025UG05371 NIHARA MOHAN 977

154 STC2025UG00813 HRIDHYA A NAIR 976

155 STC2025UG01855 MANEESHA M VIJAYAN 976
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156 STC2025UG01288 ARATHY JAYADEEP 974

157 STC2025UG03646 LAKSHMI PS 974

158 STC2025UG02699 NEHA ANTONY 974

159 STC2025UG04153 P R KRISHNARAJ 972

160 STC2025UG04088 SANJAY RAMDAS 972

161 STC2025UG04241 ARCHANA M A 972

162 STC2025UG05260 ADHIL KRISHNA P V 970

163 STC2025UG01501 VAISHNAVI NAIR 970

164 STC2025UG05009 DARSHAN M P 969

165 STC2025UG02552 ARDRA. LAL 967

166 STC2025UG01399 DIYA GEORGE DEVASSY 967

167 STC2025UG02256 THRISHAL K S 967

168 STC2025UG04619 LIYANA FATHIMA 967

169 STC2025UG00513 NIDHA FATHIMA 967

170 STC2025UG00292 HRISHIKESH K S 967

171 STC2025UG00427 BENAT PAUL 966

172 STC2025UG00644 AUGUSTIN JOLLY 964

173 STC2025UG04206 BLESSAN BENNY V 958

174 STC2025UG04240 FATHIMA K M 958

175 STC2025UG01790 NAYANA P 958

176 STC2025UG01181 AARON C ROY 953

177 STC2025UG04147 ANUPAMA K 952

178 STC2025UG02228 ADHYUTH B RAO 951

179 STC2025UG04668 ALANSAJI 950

180 STC2025UG00692 ALAN ARPIT XAVIER 950
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181 STC2025UG02539 DEVIKA P S 948

182 STC2025UG01175 DEVIKA MJ 948

183 STC2025UG01222 KRISHNA PRIYA .L.PRADEEP 948

184 STC2025UG01930 INDRAJ V R 946

185 STC2025UG00559 ANAGHA ASHOK 946

186 STC2025UG00767 ALFIN JAISON 944

187 STC2025UG03153 ARATHY R N 943

188 STC2025UG00210 NIKHIL ANTONY 943

189 STC2025UG02637 SAIKRISHNA.A 939

190 STC2025UG03591 DEVANAND C S 938

191 STC2025UG01630 NAYANA PP 937

192 STC2025UG05203 ADARSH ANTO 937

193 STC2025UG00398 HISANA SHERIN K 937

194 STC2025UG05028 ASHWANT T 935

195 STC2025UG05020 PREMKRISHNA T P 934

196 STC2025UG01691 RISHON XAVIER ROY 933

197 STC2025UG00931 SONIYA JOHNY 932

198 STC2025UG03301 AKHIL K DIVAKARAN 932

199 STC2025UG05329 VAISHNAVI KS 932

200 STC2025UG00090 ANANYA SHAHRAZAD 931

201 STC2025UG00032 AIN VILSON 931

202 STC2025UG01311 NOAH SHIJO 931

203 STC2025UG03530 SAI N BINOY 931

204 STC2025UG04655 MANIKANDAN V B 931

205 STC2025UG01929 ALEENA V B 931
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206 STC2025UG03972 MIDHLAJ. H 931

207 STC2025UG02345 PARVATHY P P 929

208 STC2025UG05161 JAYARAJ T S 926

209 STC2025UG03833 DEVIKA R MOOSS 925

210 STC2025UG05364 MANJIMA SURESH 924

211 STC2025UG00310 GODWIN ANTONY 923

212 STC2025UG03728 GLENCY BAIJU 922

213 STC2025UG00166 TONY FRANCIS 921

214 STC2025UG03118 AYSHA T P 920

215 STC2025UG05170 SAYOOJ P R 918

216 STC2025UG01452 ARDHA M SUNIL 917

217 STC2025UG03116 SREELAKSHMI V S 916

218 STC2025UG05177 DEVIKA K S 915

219 STC2025UG01772 ALEENA C S 914

220 STC2025UG02759 ALEENA C S 914

221 STC2025UG01671 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912

222 STC2025UG03715 ALIYA V A 912

223 STC2025UG02981 AMEESHA MAJEESH 912

224 STC2025UG02540 ALAN ANTONY 908

225 STC2025UG00319 K NANDANA 908

226 STC2025UG03552 DIVYA RENJITH 907

227 STC2025UG03388 REVANTH M R 904

228 STC2025UG02377
ATHULYA SREE KUMAR 
PANICKER

900

229 STC2025UG01110 KRISHNAPRIYA C J 899

230 STC2025UG05409 ANUGRAHA K V 898
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231 STC2025UG00424 DAMI EKA BAREH 898

232 STC2025UG00530 MELVEENA VM 896

233 STC2025UG05061 SURYA PRAKASH 895

234 STC2025UG04979 ROSE EMILISA YESUDAS 893

235 STC2025UG04977 ROJITH R 889

236 STC2025UG04398 SREELAKSHMI O S 889

237 STC2025UG02798 JACKSON E J 888

238 STC2025UG04908 FATHIMA SWALIHA V A 888

239 STC2025UG00362 ANN MARIA SAJI 883

240 STC2025UG04487 AJIN SHAJU 876

241 STC2025UG03760 AHAMMED T M 876

242 STC2025UG05425 JIYA KRISHNA P M 873

243 STC2025UG03152 ANANDU K K 872

244 STC2025UG04034 LAIBA GAZAL 869

245 STC2025UG03630 HRIDHYA C P 868

246 STC2025UG05158 DARSANA T P 867

247 STC2025UG05205 ADARSH V 866

248 STC2025UG00399 NIHAAL SAFARUDEEN 864

249 STC2025UG05275 ALEENA JOSE 863

250 STC2025UG02010 ADHEENA P JOY 862

251 STC2025UG00753 SWATHY ANILKUMAR 862

252 STC2025UG01767 J ABIJITH 861

253 STC2025UG03599 BARDIN PAULY 860

254 STC2025UG04824 DHRISYA B 860

255 STC2025UG04676 APARNA A R 858
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256 STC2025UG05070 SAIJITH U S 858

257 STC2025UG04757 SREENATH V 857

258 STC2025UG00208 ANANDHU BM 857

259 STC2025UG01858 NANDHANA RAVIKUMAR 857

260 STC2025UG03358 NIRANJAN SUJAN 856

261 STC2025UG02946 SANJANA N B 855

262 STC2025UG04924 DHANUSHATH MOHAN 855

263 STC2025UG03801 SHIKHA P S 855

264 STC2025UG02389 V S AKHILESH 853

265 STC2025UG00629 UTHARA A 851

266 STC2025UG01854 HAMAD ES 850

267 STC2025UG05324 VINAYAK V 850

268 STC2025UG03962 ASWATHI P M 849

269 STC2025UG02911 ANAGHA K U 849

270 STC2025UG04626 AJAY KUMAR M A 846

271 STC2025UG03296 MANAS J 844

272 STC2025UG01255 SONA RAJU K 842

273 STC2025UG03127 DHANYAVAN V M 840

274 STC2025UG02399 ESSRA IMAN A S 837

275 STC2025UG04494 ADHRIJA BABU P S 836

276 STC2025UG03133 EMMANUVAL A A 834

277 STC2025UG05323 ABINA M S 833

278 STC2025UG01791 STEVE JOSON 833

279 STC2025UG01053 AMALA TREESA 831

280 STC2025UG02893 NEHA. V. S 831
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281 STC2025UG03381 ADITHYAN VS 830

282 STC2025UG02762 HANNATH MUHAMMED 830

283 STC2025UG03436 SREEHARI T A 828

284 STC2025UG01898 AMRITA M R 825

285 STC2025UG03077 AKASH SHAIJO 821

286 STC2025UG04972 ARYANANDHA V R 818

287 STC2025UG03837 HARIKRISHNA K H 814

288 STC2025UG05173 ALBINJO .P .J 812

289 STC2025UG03976 ROSHNA ANN 812

290 STC2025UG00547 ARVIND.C.BINOY 804

291 STC2025UG04699 AFLAH ROSHAN C 803

292 STC2025UG02232 AKBARSHA A S 798

293 STC2025UG05430 AADITHYAKRISHNA 796

294 STC2025UG04125 JOSHWIN JAMES 795

295 STC2025UG00075 ARCHANA M D 791

296 STC2025UG04025 SREENISHA S 790

297 STC2025UG05388 ANJOE T S 789

298 STC2025UG01535 ANJANA VIJAY 787

299 STC2025UG03455 ADHIDURGA K S 787

300 STC2025UG03656 ALTHAF C J 783

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02870 VAIGA K 1098

2 STC2025UG00401 SIVARANJINI K S 1082

SC - Waiting

SC - Merit
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04188 NAVEEN V A 1078

2 STC2025UG00135 JANANTHAN R 1027

3 STC2025UG02184 ABHINAVKRISHNA N B 1023

4 STC2025UG03367 AYANA K.K 1011

5 STC2025UG03056 ANJAL DEV MANI 998

6 STC2025UG03578 LIYA M J 990

7 STC2025UG05208 AVINASH RAJESH 986

8 STC2025UG04202 ALAKANANDHA MANU 982

9 STC2025UG04160 VISMAYA VINOD 977

10 STC2025UG03646 LAKSHMI PS 974

11 STC2025UG00559 ANAGHA ASHOK 946

12 STC2025UG05020 PREMKRISHNA T P 934

13 STC2025UG03530 SAI N BINOY 931

14 STC2025UG01671 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912

15 STC2025UG02981 AMEESHA MAJEESH 912

16 STC2025UG03152 ANANDU K K 872

17 STC2025UG03630 HRIDHYA C P 868

18 STC2025UG05158 DARSANA T P 867

19 STC2025UG04824 DHRISYA B 860

20 STC2025UG02946 SANJANA N B 855

21 STC2025UG04494 ADHRIJA BABU P S 836

22 STC2025UG03436 SREEHARI T A 828

23 STC2025UG04972 ARYANANDHA V R 818

24 STC2025UG03455 ADHIDURGA K S 787
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25 STC2025UG03723 AMALU ATHANI 783

26 STC2025UG03425 KARTHIK RAJ 758

27 STC2025UG04946 ANAGHA 701

28 STC2025UG02130 SANJAY RAMESHA 692

29 STC2025UG04798 SIVANI V P 689

30 STC2025UG03679 SARATH P S 669

31 STC2025UG00618 ANAMIKA.B 634

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01315 SNEHA K S 1130

2 STC2025UG00330 AAYUSH M P 1128

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03266 KAVERY T S 1124

2 STC2025UG04981 NIRANJANA A M 1115

3 STC2025UG02260 ABINA BIJU 1105

4 STC2025UG01839 AARYAN SANDEEP 1049

5 STC2025UG03534 AHISHNA C R 1042

6 STC2025UG05333 ANUGRAHA DINESH 1032

7 STC2025UG04241 ARCHANA M A 972

8 STC2025UG05260 ADHIL KRISHNA P V 970

9 STC2025UG00292 HRISHIKESH K S 967

10 STC2025UG01175 DEVIKA MJ 948

11 STC2025UG04655 MANIKANDAN V B 931

12 STC2025UG05161 JAYARAJ T S 926

ETB - Merit

ETB - Waiting
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13 STC2025UG04977 ROJITH R 889

14 STC2025UG01767 J ABIJITH 861

15 STC2025UG03127 DHANYAVAN V M 840

16 STC2025UG01898 AMRITA M R 825

17 STC2025UG00547 ARVIND.C.BINOY 804

18 STC2025UG00075 ARCHANA M D 791

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00652 AFNA FATHIMA V 1123

2 STC2025UG03513 HASEENA P Y 1104

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03469 ADIYA THARASI A P 1098

2 STC2025UG03087 DILSHANA K A 1094

3 STC2025UG01717 MOHAMMED IRFAN P.U 1090

4 STC2025UG00508 AMINA SHAFEEK 1077

5 STC2025UG05545 IRIN FAZWA 1058

6 STC2025UG02996 NADEEM HAMEED 1056

7 STC2025UG04640 ASLIYA T K 1035

8 STC2025UG04387 HADIYA FARHA P 1022

9 STC2025UG01943 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1003

10 STC2025UG03831 FATHIMA SHAHANA O 994

11 STC2025UG04265 SANA PARWIN 993

12 STC2025UG02438 ASHEEKA SULFEEKAR M 981

13 STC2025UG04240 FATHIMA K M 958

MUSLIMS - Merit

MUSLIMS - Waiting
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14 STC2025UG03715 ALIYA V A 912

15 STC2025UG03760 AHAMMED T M 876

16 STC2025UG02232 AKBARSHA A S 798

17 STC2025UG03656 ALTHAF C J 783

18 STC2025UG04219 MOHAMMED SHAHEEN V S 752

19 STC2025UG00856 SYED HASHIM T B 694

20 STC2025UG03639 SAFAR T N 658

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00253 APSARA. C. A 1073

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03780 ANAMIKA SURESH 1058

2 STC2025UG00592 AADHI KRISHNA 1008

OB HINDUS - Merit

OB HINDUS - Waiting
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